
EMBASSY OF INDIA
BERLIN

*****

N O T I C E

Dated: May 6, 2024

It  has  been  decided  to  extend the  ‘Last  date  for  Issue  of 
Corrigendum’ for ‘Outsourcing of CPV Services for Embassy of India, 
Berlin and its Consulates in Munich, Frankfurt and Hamburg’ due to 
administrative reasons.

2. The revised date for publishing the Corrigendum is by  May 8, 
2024 (Wednesday) instead of May 6, 2024 as earlier indicated in the 
bidding schedule.

xxxxx


